
Reference: T8-E1/6
Code: 1SDA038341R1

UVR
DE-ENERGIZED ELEC.IND.-N.C. E1/6-T8

 

SIGNALLING UNDERVOLTAGE RELEASE DE-ENERGIZED NC E1/6-T8

Ordering

EAN: 8015644383411

Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece

Customs Tariff Number: 85389099

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece

Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.045 kg

Package Level 1 EAN: 8015644383411

Environmental

RoHS Status: No declaration needed

Additional Information

Device: E1/6

IIT Publishing Status: Level 0 - Information enabled

Product Main Type: Accessories for Emax

Buy it at Electric Automation Network
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Product Name: Accessory

Product Type: ACC

Standards: IEC

Suitable For:

E1
E2
E3
E4
E6
T8

Suitable for Product Class:
SACE Emax
SACE Tmax T

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SDC200006D0209

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

1SDL000165R0013
1SDL000165R0014
1SDL000165R0015
1SDL000165R0016
1SDL000165R0017
1SDL000165R0008

RoHS Information: 1SDL000197R0001

Classifications

Object Classification Code: Q


